
South GymNorth Gym South GymNorth Gym South GymNorth Gym South Gym North Gym South Gym North Gym South Gym North Gym South Gym North Gym

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00 Closed

At least 1 court is dedicated to 

**Gym Schedule is subject to change, due to events, weather, and programming Last Updated: 11/11/2024 Beginning Pickleball Level   

There could be frequent adjustments to the gym schedule. at all times.

11:10A-12:55P                                                   

Open Gym

1P -2P                                          

Beginning  Pickleball 

11:10A -2P                          

Open Gym

10:00am - 11:10am                          

Group X

6P-8P                             

Open Gym 

2P-4P                                                     

Drop In Pickleball                                

4P-6P                       

SAC 

Program 

4P-6P                       

Open Gym 

11:10A-12:55P                                                   

Open Gym

1P -2P                                        

Beginning Pickleball

5P-8:30P                   

YOUTH SPORTS              

( Gym Closed) 

11:10A-12:00P                                                   

Open Gym

12P -1:55P                                                

Adult Pickup Basketball

6P-8P                                          

Open Gym 

Closed

11:30A-1:55P

2P-4P                                                     

Drop In Pickleball                    

9A-11:30A        

Paid Reserved 

Pickleball 

Group

9A -11:30A                                    

Open Gym 

Closed

2P-4P                                                     

Drop In Pickleball                                

2P-4P                                                     

Drop In Pickleball                       

4P -5P                                        

Beginning Pickleball

4P-5P                                 

Beginning Pickleball 

Instruction

6P-8P                             

Open Gym 

4P-6P                       

SAC 

Program 

4P-6P                       

Open Gym 

5P-8:30P              

YOUTH SPORTS      

( Gym Closed) 

4P-5P                       

SAC Program 

4P-5P                       

Open Gym 

5P-6P                       

Open Gym 

5P-6P                       

SAC Program 

ClosedClosed

2P-4P                                                     

Drop In Pickleball            

ClosedClosed

11A-4:30P                                  Open 

Gym 

7:00am - 8:30A                                       

Open Gym

8:30A-4P                              

YOUTH SPORTS       

GAME  DAY                             

Gym Closed                                              

Nov 16th & 23rd 

Ridgedale 

Closed Closed

Saturday SundayFriday

5:00A - 9:55A                                          

Open Gym

November 11th - 23rd 2024

GYM SCHEDULE / FALL

7:00am - 8:55am                                         

Open Gym

5:00A - 9:55A                          

Open Gym

9A-11A                                                            

Beginning Pickleball                                                     

And                                                                                 

All Level Drop In                    
10:00am - 11:10am                          

Group X

10:00am - 11:10am                          

Group X

10A - 11:10A                                        

Open Gym 

5A - 9A                                      

Open Gym

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

5:00A - 9:55A                          

Open Gym

5:00A - 9:55A                          

Open Gym


