

## Ridgedale GYM SCHEDULE / FALL

November 11th - 23rd 2024

	Monday	Monday Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
	South GymNorth Gym	South GymNorth Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	South Gym	North Gym	
5:00													
5:30			5:00A - 9:55A Open Gym		5A - 9A Open Gym		5:00A - 9:55A Open Gym		Closed		Closed		
6:00													
6:30													
7:00	5:00A - 9:55A Open Gym	5:00A - 9:55A Open Gym							7:00am - 8:30A Open Gym		7:00am - 8:55am Open Gym		
7:30	Open Gym	open dym											
8:00 8:30													
8.30 9:00													
9:30 9:30						9A-11:30A Paid Reserved Pickleball Group					9A-11A Beginning Pickleball And All Level Drop In		
10:00	10:00am - 11:10am	10A - 11:10A	10:00am - 11:10am Group X				10:00am - 11:10am Group X						
10:30	Group X	Open Gym			9A -11:30A Open Gym								
11:00		11:10A -2P Open Gym	11:10A-12:55P Open Gym				11:10A	-12:00P	8:30A-4P				
11:30	11:10A-12:55P						Open Gym		YOUTH SPORTS				
12:00	Open Gym												
12:30					11:30A-1:55P		12P -1:55P Adult Pickup Basketball		GAME DAY <mark>Gym Closed</mark> Nov 16th & 23rd		11A-4:30P Open Gym		
1:00	1P -2P		1P -2P Beginning Pickleball										
1:30	Beginning Pickleball												
2:00													
2:30	2P-4P	2P-4P	2P-4P Drop In Pickleball		2P-4P Drop In Pickleball		2P-4P Drop In Pickleball						
3:00	Drop In Pickleball	Drop In Pickleball											
3:30													
4:00	4P-6P	4P-5P Beginning Pickleball Instruction	4P-6P SAC Program	4P-6P Open Gym	4P-5P	4P-5P Open Gym	4P -5P						
4:30	SAC 4P-6P				SAC Program		Beginning Pickleball						
5:00	Program Open Gym							5P-6P 5P-6P		_			
5:30							SAC Program	Open Gym					
6:00		5P-8:30P	6P-8P Open Gym		5P-8:30P YOUTH SPORTS ( Gym Closed)		6P-8P Open Gym		Closed		Closed		
6:30	CD 0D	YOUTH SPORTS											
7:00	6P-8P Open Gym	( Gym Closed)											
7:30 8:00	Open Gym												
8:30													
9:00	Closed	Closed Closed		Closed		Closed		Closed					
*Gym Sc	ym Schedule is subject to change, due to events, weather, and programming ere could be frequent adjustments to the gym schedule.										At least 1 court is dedicated to Beginning Pickleball Level at all times.		